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Arts Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Staff Chair McMullin Kristen 2020 Academic Adv 2436 5-0700 kmcmullin@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Sonnichsen Mike 2022 Art & Design 2471 5-6851 msonic@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Dandurand Louise-Marie 2020 PSES 2339 5-6080 lmd@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Copeland Shawn 2021 Music 4015 5-7412 scopeland@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Smith Bill 2021 Martin Institute 3177 5-2815 bills@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Sielert Vern 2022 Music 4015 5-4955 verns@uidaho.edu 
Administrator (designee of 
President) 

  Corry Shauna   Interior Design 2451 5-9301 scorry@uidaho.edu 

Director University 
Galleries 

  Rowley Roger H.D.   Pritchard Art 
Gallery 

  5-3586 rrowley@uidaho.edu 

Rep/Facilities   Pankopf Raymond M.   Arch/Engr/Services 1232 5-7250 rayp@uidaho.edu 
Moscow Arts Com. Arts 
Dir., or designee 

  Burns Kathleen   206 E. Third St., 
Moscow 

  883-7036 kburns@ci.moscow.id.us 

Student   Mai Kallyn         kallynm@uidaho.edu 
Student (ASUI Fine Arts 
Com. if poss.) 

  Vargas Ramirose   ASUI 2535 5-7030 varg3689@vandals.uidaho.edu 

 


